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Béh METROPOLE 2023

zeny 30-39 let po 7. zavodu

. pfijmeni, jméno

Watzlova Elizaveta
Kubickova Petra
Maskova Nikola
Trojkova Darina
Faltyskova Gabriela
Hajkova Veronika
Raeva Dagmar
Uradnikova Silvia
Stehlikova Kristyna

. Klllova Tereza
. Flidrova Nikola
. Kocicova Anna

rok
1990
1988
1990
1985
1988
1989
1987
1987
1985
1993
1993
1989

mésto

6

8

5

8
Sestajovice
Kraltv Dvur

5
Brandys n/L
Hostomice

4

4

6

CELKEM
794
400
200
200
200
200
199
199
199
198
197
197



